
Subject: REVISION: WACO 2 DEAN HIGHLAND ES - VL-W2DES # 1 | DUE: 09.12.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 9/11/2019, 3:58 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

David,

Please change breath guard to adjustable.

Thanks,
Joe

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Wednesday, September 11, 2019 1:12 PM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat
<mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe
<joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: WACO 2 DEAN HIGHLAND ES - VL-W2DES # 1

09-11-2019 : 01:46:04p

--
Direct Link : http://www.davidbethel.com/W2DES

WACO 2 DEAN HIGHLAND ES  -  JOE LILLIBRIDGE  -  W2DES VL-W2DES : WACO 2 DEAN HIGHLAND ES
+++++

Thanks!  -David

You can now login for your project files on the WEB @

Direct Link: http://www.davidbethel.com/W2DES

Login Code :  W2DES

   David Bethel
   Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

REVISION: WACO 2 DEAN HIGHLAND ES - VL-W2DES # 1...

1 of 1 9/12/2019, 4:10 PM



Subject: (last one) Series 4 - Waco Dean - Poche - Due 10-26
From: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>
Date: 10/16/2020, 11:23 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>

View "Waco ISD - Dean" Quote

New quote – new units

The two hot units are offset operator left
Breath guards only above 2 well hot

Jim Edson

CFSP

Sr. Project Developer

THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC

VOLLRATH FOODSERVICE

O: 585-337-3826  |  C: 585-633-9752

james.edson@vollrathco.com  | vollrathfoodservice.com

(last one) Series 4 - Waco Dean - Poche - Due 10-26

1 of 1 10/25/2020, 7:10 AM



Subject: FW: UPDATED Quote : Series 4 - Dean - Poche - Due Bethel
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 4/7/2021, 1:01 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

Waco project #9

From: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Tuesday, March 30, 2021 7:09 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat
<mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Subject: UPDATED Quote : Series 4 - Dean - Poche - Due Bethel

View "Final 3/2021Waco ISD - Dean" Quote

This quote has correct item numbers and equipment notes for sides
Breath guards Stay English
Add Paddle Latch doors to Hot Unit
Two Well Hot wells Split into two line items.  Units are going onto T line up with diff customer
flow directions.
               -Keep one as is
               -Take the second unit and reverse the well/guard orientation to right of operator.

Jim Edson

CFSP

Sr. Project Developer

THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC

VOLLRATH FOODSERVICE

O: 585-337-3826  |  C: 585-633-9752

james.edson@vollrathco.com  | vollrathfoodservice.com

Attachments:

VL-W2DES.PDF 3.1 MB

FW: UPDATED Quote : Series 4 - Dean - Poche - Due Bethel

1 of 1 4/8/2021, 7:33 AM


